New Product Catalogue
114538_ATA_BusCard.indd   4 05/03/2014   13:39
WHY SELECT
With over 50 years experience, ATA is a global leader in the provision of
high end industrial air tools. Our comprehensive portfolio offers a solution
for every grinding and finishing application, optimizing processes in terms
of economic efficiency, reliability and safety. Our customers come from a
wide variety of industries, including automotive, aerospace, foundries,

371.00
108.00
Ordering Information
For more information and / or to place an order, please contact
ATA Customer Service Internationally +353 (0) 49 432 6178 or
by email sales@atagroup.ie or the UK +44 (0) 1530 261 145,
email sales@atagroupuk.com
GRINDER
17
Medium Angle Grinder - RA13 Line
GRINDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• One or two handed operation possible
• Suitable for medium sanding applications
• Available as a sander or grinder.
• Excellent power / weight ratio
• Ergo sleeve fitted for operator comfort
Model RA13-100 RA13-115
Speed (rpm)  13,000    13,000
Power (hp)  1.10  1.10
Power (Watt) 820 820
Weight (Kg) 1.60 1.60
Weight (lb) 3.52 3.52
Air consumption (m3/min) 0.92 0.92
Air consumption (cfm) 32.49 32.49
Noise level (db.(A)) 73 73
Exhaust type Front Front
Lever type Safety lever Safety lever
Recommended Consumables
Abrasives Grinding discs, Flap discs and Fiber
discs
Accessories Part Number
Pin Key (RA13-100-IMP) 25566210
Pin Key (RA13-115-IMP) 25541910
Spanner 25561110
Hose 17731420
Over hose 17794520
Hose Set 17711020